
STAFF SELECTION BOARD DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI AND DAMAN AND

DIU

Results for the post of Trained Graduate Teacher (TGT) - Science

Examination held on OOlOglzOzL

Roll No. Name of Applicant Final Score

31 2

GAVIT AMRUTSING NARVINDRASING 31.2s190000734

190000736 32.50

190000737 SOLANKI RANJITKUMAR HARILAL 15.00

190000738 ASHWINI SHARAD BORSE 77.25

190000739 SASHIKANT SON KU MAHALA 10.00

190000740 RAUT SANTOSH MAHADU 24.00

190000741 AKASH

26.75190000744 CHAVADA BHARAT HARIBHAI

SOLAN KI TANVIBEN AMRUTSINH190000748

RANE AMIT EKANATH 2t.25190000749

190000750 3 5.50

190000751 GORANE DILIP PANDURANG

CHAUHAN DIPIKABEN PRAHALADBHAI 20.00190000753

190000754 CHAUDHARI DAXABEN SONYABHAI

GAURAVKUMAR ARUNBHAI JOSHI 25.00190000755

HEMANT PANDURANG TH EPANE 12.50190000756

190000757 KACHKURE YOGESH TRIMBAK 24.OO

190000760 NIDHI KUMARI 25.50

190000762 GAVIT SUNIL KARMA 16.50

190000754 SAUMYA JIMMY 24.25

190000767 VALVI SHAILESHKUMAR 30.00

190000769 MEHUL KESHU BHAI VARLI 15.50

190000770 SHETHAN E RAHUL PRALHAD 27.7 5

190000773 CHANDERA MAHESHKUMAR GIGABHAI 24.00

190000776 RABARI KISHAN VASANAJI 26.25

190000778 20.75

190000781 PRUTHA RAJESH THAKOR 20.25

190000791 PIYUSHBHAI LAXIBHAI SAMBER

190000794

17.00BHAVNA FATEHSIN H THAKOR

20,00190000798 GOHIL KEYURSINH HARENORASINH

190000799 VALVI SANJAYBHAI BHIM]I8HAI

MANDLE AMOL SANDIPAN 17.50190000802

DODIA NIDHI JITENDRASINH 16.50190000806

190000807 24.00

RAJESH SAJAN NADGE 22.OO

190000811 BADHIYA NIRALI KISHORBHAI 27.7 5

190000812 CHAUHAN MANJANIKUMARI ISHWARSINH 24.25

190000813 ,,i. 16.25

1 u

DIGAMBAR KIRAN SU RESH

3 2.00

2s.00

EADI IDRIS MAHMADBHAI

25.00

21..25

PATEL M ITTAL GULAEBHAI

2 5.50

2r.25RATHOD HIMITAKUMARI SU RESHBHAI

190000795

190000810

BHAVSAR TRUPTI HANSRN

KAMBLE PRATIBHA KISAN



Roll No. Name of Applicant Final Score

1 2 3

190000814 31.25

190000815 GUPTA NISHANT CHANDRABHANU 27.25

190000817 SOLANKI NISHAKUMARI RAJENDRASINH 29.00

190000819 SOLAN KI ANKURIKUMARI RAM ESHSINH 17.00

190000820 SHIVRAM DHAVJI KHARPADE 26.25

190000821 MAHALA PITESHBHAI LAKHMABHAI 26.25

12.50

CHAN DN IBEN RANJITSINH DESAI 25.25

190000830 18.25

BARBOSA SOPHIA GEORGE 23.00

JAOHAV KIRTI ABLU 27.00

190000835 PRAGNAKUMARI RAMESHCHANDRA SOLANKI 29.75

190000838 AHER KALYANI SU RESH 12.00

190000840 SOLAN KI YOG ESHWARIKUMARI JAYEN DRASIN H

190000844 RATHOD KINJALKUMARI SU REN DRASINH 15.00

190000845 SOLAN KI LEENA JITEN DRASIN H 29.00

190000846 SOLANKI SANJAYKUMAR HARISINH 16.00

190000848 SONAL NANA PATIL 23.00

190000849 VYAS MAYANKKUMAR M U KESH BHAI 24.25

190000850 22.75

190000852 2.25

THAKOR DIMPALKUMARI BALVANTSINH 16.50

190000858 BAGUL NAMRATA SHARAD 18.7 5

190000859 SAHOLIA DEEP RAAJESHKUMAR 22.25

190000860 BHAVAR SURESHBHAI BH IKHUBHAI 17.25

190000861 PASARE VAISHALI RAMDAS

190000862 RAHUL AVINASH GAVIT u.25
190000864 GURNULE AKASH DIWAKAR 18.75

1S000086s CHAWDA NILAMKUMARI JAYESH KU MAR 27.50

190000870 PATEL DEVAYANIBEN SHANKARLAL 33.75

190000873 BHOYA SHIVALI PANDI.' 12.50

PATOLE MANOJ PRAKASH 17.50

190000877 PATEL VIRALBHAI ISHWARBHAI 28.75

190000880 ALKA C PANDEY

PATEL TARUNAKUMARI RAMUBHAI 1.4.00

190000883 PATEL TEJALKUMARI HARESHBHAI 27.25

20,00

CHAVADHARI DIPIKABEN RAJESH BHAI 22.OO

190000896 SOLANKI HIRALKUMARI GHANSHYAMSINH 25.50

190000898 THAKARIYA DIPAKBHAI SONJIBHAI 15.50

190000902 28.50

HEMANT DEVDATTA KOLI 19.00

190000905 PATEL PRIYANKA MOHANBHAI 27.25

YOGESHKUMAR BALUEHAI PATEL L3.7 5

2

MAYANK LAXMANBHAI BARAD

190000824 PATEL BHAVIKABEN HANSHRAJ

19000082s DARU SWETAKUMARI RNENDRASINH 20.00

190000826

190000828 BHAMARE SACHIN DAGA 23.75

KUSHWAHA MANISHA RAOHESHYAM

190000832

190000833

23.75

PARDESHI DURGESH RAMESH

POOJA SHIVNI THORAT

190000854

8.25

190000875

32.75

190000882

190000892 GHADIYA SHAILESH ODHAVJIBHAI

19000089s

RAKESH DEVIDAS DAMKE

190000903

190000910

.tA



Roll No. Name of Applicant Final score

L 2 3

190000911 HINABEN BHANABHAI PATEL 23.25

19.25190000916 BORSA VIBHUTIBEN GAJULBHAI

BARHYA JITESH SOMLU 20.75190000918
2s.00190000920 BHUSARA KALPESH RAMJU

PATEL MADHURI RAIESHBHAI 36,75190000921

190000922 20.00

AVANI MAHENDRASINH DESAI 26.25190000924

ROHIT POONAMBEN LAXMANBHAI 24.50190000925

PATEL JINALKUMARI THAKORBHAI 24.7 5190000926

BHANDARI BHOOMIKABEN RAMESHBHAI 26.25190000927

190000930 PATEL POOJAKUMARI SHANTILAL 75.75

190000931 PATEL POOJABEN HARISH BHAI 21.00

22.50190000934 SE.JALKUMARI ARVINDEHAI GAMIT

PATEL HIMANI ASHOKKUMAR

26.2s190000941 KEDAR AMOL BHAGWAN

L2.75190000945 GAYAKWAD AMBABEN GULABBHAI

190000946 SOLAN KI DIPTI HARISIN H

18.25HALPATI DIVYABEN DAHYABHAI

20.7 5190000951 JAGRUTI RAVINDRA SONAWANE

15,00'CHAUDHARY MAHESH KUMAR DALSANGBHAI

VALVI RASIK KASHIRAM 10.00190000959

PATEL AKASH SURESHBHAI 25.50190000962
18.5019000096s SOLANKI KINJALBEN GHANSHYAMSINH

7.25190000966
PATEL HEMANIBEN RAIN IKANT 22.2s190000968

14.00190000971 JADAV PRATIKSHAKUMARI CHANDRASINH

ADITA 28.25190000972
19.50190000973

PATEL TE]ALKUMARI BHARATBHAI 29,00190000974

SOJITRA DHANUSHBHAI ARAVINDBHAI 28.75190000975
SOLANKI DHRUTIKUMARI RAMESHSINH 20.50190000976

POOJABEN DH RUVSINH SOLANKI 3 2.50190000980

PARMESHWAR SHIWRAM SONAWANE 19.7 5190000982

ATODARIA AMIBAHEN DILIPSINH 21.25190000984

190000986 TIWARI REETU MANOJKUMAR 30.75

22.50190000990 NILESHBHAI NAGINBHAIPATEL

22.OO190000992 DEEPAK KUMAR

19.75190000995 PATEL SHWETA DH IRAILAL

16.50190000996 MITESHBHAI CHANDUBHAI MAHALA

38.00190000997 PADMINI VISHWANATH SINGH SISODIYA

190000998 PATEL JUHIKA MANILAL

SOLANKI HETALBEN KEYU RSIN H 25.7 5190001000

SOLANKI REENAKUMARI MAGANBHAI 24.25190001004
31.75190001007 FERNANDES NORMAN REMEDIOS

17.50190001008 SALUNKE RAKESH BHIVA

190001009 6 DIMPALBEN PRAVINBHAI BHANDARI

3

MAHYAVANSHI KALPANA HASMUKH

190000938

14.50

15.00

190000947

190000952

PATEL NIKITABEN CHANDUBHAI

MANISHABEN DINESHBHAI PATEL

16.00

79.75

t



Final scoreRoll No. Name of Applicant

2 3I
190001010 19.25

190001012 DONKE KEVIN VASANT 22.50

190001016 AGRAVAT MAYUR KIRTIBHAI 35.00

190001017 8.15

6.7 5190001020 BOBADE SANTOSH ASHOK

22.50PATE JUHI BHUPENDRA

10,00190001022 GANGAD AMOL VAMAN

29.2s190001024 PARMAR JYOTIBEN DATPATSINH

MOMIN MIFRA TABASSUM BARKATULLAH RUQAI\ 22.50190001026
SOLANKY CHETANKUMAR BHIKHUSINH 26.25190001028

PATEL SNEHALKUMAR ASHOKEHAI 20,00190001032

PALURU MAHESH 30.00190001033

PATEL KRUPA RAMUBHAI 31.00190001034

MILANKUMAR THAKOREHAI PATEL 15.00190001035

190001036 PATEL DHARMESHBHAI CHANDUBHAI 24.50

190001038 SOLAN KI JAYDIPKUMAR HARSHADBHAI 22.00

190001040 13.25

11 .25190001041 MI5HAL SHEETALKUMARI SURESHBHAI

26.50GAURAV KUMAR MARAVI

20.00SOLANKT PRIYAKUMARI VUAYSINH

15.00190001046 PARMAR KALPANABEN H ITENDRASINH

15.75190001048 CHAUHAN RINKALKU MARI RANJITSIN H

190001049 SAHEENA HAROON SHAIKH

MAHATA SURAJ NANHU 15.00190001050

KHIMSURIYA HIMANSHUKUMAR VINODBHAI 30.00190001051

PADHIYAR SHARM ILABEN MASRIBHAI 18,751900010s3

YOGINABEN EALUBHAI PATEL 19.50190001057

ROHIT MAHENDRABHAI ZINABHAI 16.50190001058
23.7 5190001060 PHULE PRIYA MADHUKAR

190001062 BORSA DIN ESH DEVRAM

ANITHA R 41.25190001064

MAHALA LAXMIEEN KAMUBHAI 12.25190001065

MAYA TRIPATHI190001066

MAHLA UG ESH BHAI KAMUBHAI

17.50

28.75190001067

190001070 t4.15
190001071 AHIR VIRALKUMARI NITINBHAI 15.25

190001072 GANVIT NITABEN THAKORBHAI 18.75

21.50190001074 MAHALA RAKESHBHAI NAVASUBHAI

13.75190001076 BAHIRAM BHALCHANDRA SHRAVAN

15.75190001077 PATEL UMISHABEN JAYESHBHAI

29.2s190001078 SOLANKI ANKITKUMAR MAHENDRASINH

18.25190001080 CHIMBDA AYSHA BABAN

190001085 ATUL SAMPAT BANSODE

PATEL DHARMISHTHABEN BALUEHAI

15.75190001088 PAWAR MANOJBHAI JIVU EHAI

AVINASH RAMA CHAUDHARY !7.25190001089 
^6)

4 t

KHAIRNAR MANOJKUMAR VASANTRAO

PATIL JAGRUTI VASUDEO

190001021

RAUT JIGARKUMAR SHANTILAL

190001042

190001043

15.00

BHUSARA ANIL SITARAM

22.50 .

15.50190001086



Final ScoreRoll No. Name of Applicant

31

13.00190001090 SOLANKI ANJALIBEN MAHENDRASINH

17.00190001091
30.00190001092 JIGNESHKUMAR JOGIBHAI PATEL

21.50NAKRE DHARMESH BACHU

22.50190001094 MISHAL PARITOSHKUMAR CHAMPAKBHAI

13.50190001097 PRAMOD DILIP SIRSAT

38.75PATEL VIMALKUMAR ARVINDBHAI190001100
4.75190001102
20.75VANRAISINH HARISIN H RATHOD190001105
23.75PATEL PUJABEN NARESHBHAI190001109
23.25190001110 DESAI HEENABAHEN JASVANTSINH

190001111 BHOYE EKANATH DAMU
24.50190001113 GIRASE VAISHALI CHANDRASING

24.25190001114 PATEL PINAL NAVINCHANDRA

26.00190001115 PARMAR MANGALABEN BHIKHUBHAI

27.00190001118 PATIL SATISH EKNATH

L8.75190001119 PATIL UJWALA PANDURANG

21.25RAHU L SOUMAI GAUTAM

26.50190001123 PATEL VANSHRIBEN BABUBHAI

77.75KISHOR PAULUSH NADGE

SOLANKI SHALINIKUMARI BHARATSIN H790007727
28.75190001129
12.50TUSHAR SURESH PATIL190001130
32.50TANDEL GITANJALI BHAGWANJI190001132

PATEL SANGITA NAGINBHAI190001133

MAHAIAN SATISH VIKRAM190001135
22.OOYOGENDRASI N H JAYANTILAL THAKOR190001138
17.00HETAT KANAKSINH PARMAR190001139
9.25190001140 ANIL SHANKAR VANGAD

20.25190001142 IGTEKAR SWEETY PREMCHAND

30.00190001143 NIKAM KIRAN RAVSAHEB

26.2s190001144 AHIR HINAT SANIAYBHAI

15.00190001146
20.00MAHALA WILSON BHAGWAN190001147
27.50ANKITABEN DALPATSIN H SOLANKI190001148
9.7 5190001149 BH II\4RA ROMI RANSOD

8.00190001152 KANUJA PARSHURAM LAXI

12.50190001154 PATEL RAJNISHKUMAR MOHANBHAI

27.50190001156 CHAUDHARY AMIT DAMU
25.25190001157 MALI TUSHAR RAGHUNATH

6.50190001158 PAIEL ALPA PRAKASHBHAI

L3.75190001159 THORAT RAKESH BABLU

10.00BHOYA PRAVINBHAI RAMANBHAI

23.00PATEL NIRAV BABU190001162
15.25PRAJAPATI SHIVANGI VINODKUMAR190001163
21 .15MISHRA RASHMI VIVEKANAND190001164 6)

5 t

2

MISHAL TUASHWINIKUMARI ANILBHAI

190001093

M EERKA (IRAN RATAN

190001120

15.00
190001126

PATEL BHOOMIKABEN GULABBHAI

13.75

25.25

NILESH TULSHIRAM GAVLI

190001161



Final scoreRoll No. Name of Applicant

3L 2

15.25PATEL KHUSHBUBEN DINESHBHAI

27.75190001169 PRITI NATVARSINH SOLAN KI

17.00190001170 DODIYA RIDDHIKUMARI MAHENDRASINH

20.50190001173 SINGH SUSHMA

KADAM NILESH RAMESH 3s.00190001180
15.00ASHOK ARJUN KAMBALE190001182
26.00190001184 BARAT PRABHU JANA

20.00MAHESH YADAV190001186

190001187 SHIVADE SWATI SHARAD

31.00190001191 MARATHE SHARADKU MAR SANJAYBHAI

19.00CHAUDHARI PANKA] GORAKH

32.00190001195 SHUBHANGI SHRIVASTAVA

27.75THAKOR NILAMBAHEN MAHENDRASINH

L4.25SOLAN KI AJAYBHAI ISHWARBHAI190001199
31.50PRIYA SINGH190001201
27.25BHANDARI KHYATIBEN HASMUKHLAL

23.75SHARMA MINAXI DHARAMPAL190001208

NAILA KHAN 16.00190001217
22.50190001220 SONAL BALDEVSINH SOLANKI

79.7 5PATEL HARSHABEN VAZIRBHAI190001221
L4.25DADHAV SHARMILABEN DEVJIBHAI190001226
20.25VANGAD A]AY RAjESH190007229
23.75190001230 DUBEY ANKUR OMPRAKASH

SHITAL BHAGVAN PATIL 13.00190001234
22.75JHANAK LAL RAJE190001235
)'7 -7\

PATIL SMITA SARJERAO190001238
!2.50MAYANK VILASH CHOUDHARY190001242
15.00PATEL VIBHUTIBEN SHAILESH BHAI190001243

GIMBHAL KISHOR JANYA190001244
76.25190001245
8.00190001246 MOHITKAR MONALI PUNDLIK

18.00190001247 PATEL NILAMKUMARI UTTAMBHAI

40.00190001248 SURYAWANSHI JAGADISH SUKADEO

7.75190001249 MANSURI MOHSIN MANSUR

71,.7 5190001251 BHAVESH BHAI ADALUBHAI BHOYA

6.50190001252 CHAUDHARI DINESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI

2r.25190001255 PATEL DIVYA SHAILESH

24.OOPATEL AJAYKUMAR MOHANBHAI

PATEL MEETAKSHI HARSHADBHAI190001265
35.75PARMAR JAYESHKU IV]AR DILIPBHAI190001257
22.50190001258 SURTI PINALKUMAR GOVINDBHAI

20.25PATEL BINALBEN HITESHKUMAR190001269
15.25AN IL BHOJRAJ JADHAV190001270
25.25790007272
26.25KHAMBHU KETANKUMAR BHARATBHAI19000\274

PATEL PREETESHKUMAR SURENDRABHAI190001276 i)\

$z6

190001168

3 3.25

190001194

190001197

190001205

PAYAL MODI

190001259
27.25

PATEL SHEFALI DEEPAKBHAI

20.00



Roll No. Name of Applicant Final Score

1 3

190001278 20,00
190001281 TEJSHREE BALASAHEB DESH PAN DE 24.OO

190001284 PATEL NILAMBEN ISHVARBHAI 14.00
190001285 PARMAR BHAVNABEN DHANSUKH LAL 20.25

DAMINI SAHU 28.75
BAMHANIYA CHANDRA(ANT RAMAJI 18,75

190001290 MOHRAJ DEEPAK KUMAR MUUIEHAI 23.25
190001291 GAVIT ASHA KAKAD 15,00
190001293 KAMLESH BHAI DULABHAI KATARIYA 30,00

PARMAR GAYATRI RAJENDRASI NH 79.7 5

190001297

VIBHUTIKUMARI NAVINBHAI PATEL 20.25
190001303 PATEL DHARMISTHA CHIMAN 2L.25
190001304 TOSHIKA AGARWAL 24,50
190001305 SUBHASH MHASKE 31,.7 5

190001306 KEYURIKUMARI SURENDRASINH PARMAR 77.75
190001307 AHIR MANISHA BABUBHAI 20.75
190001308 BIRARI BHAVNABEN GAN]UBHAI 19.00
190001309 POOJA MAWER 32.25
190001311 CHAUDHARI RAJANI SHANTARAM 17,50
190001317 SUNILKUMAR BABU BHAI PATEL 20.00
190001318 PATEL SACHIN CHIMAN 25.00
190001320 CHAU DHARI ANITA GOKUL 22.75
190001324 BAGUL G IRISH VASANIRAO u.00
190001326 MAHALA PRAFU L RAMJI 2s,00
190001328 CHANDANI DEEPAK BHARATBHAI 27.25

190001334 DESAI HITAXI NAVNITBHAI 13.50

190001340 VANDANABEN BHARATSINH CHAUHAN

190001342 PATEL VAISHALI BEN ISHWARBHAI

190001343 WELING YAMINI RAMAKANT 20.00
190001348 PATEL PINAL PRAVIN BHAI 31,25
190001350 PATEL PRATIKBHAI FU UIBHAI 17.50
190001357 BHAVIK JIVABHAI SOLANKI 1,6.7 5

1900013s9 MISHAL DHARMESH BHOVANBHAI 25,00
190001360 BHAN DARI ] INAL DILIPBHAI 27.25

190001361 GAYAKAWAD VIPULBHAI MOHANBHAI -Lb. z5

190001362 31.50
190001363 GORAT JAYESH JAVALYA 21.50
190001367 N ERPAGAR VRUSHALI PANDIT 27.75
190001368 APEKSHA ANU PSINH PARMAR 25,00
190001369 PATIL HEMLATA DHANRAJ

190001371 CHUDASAMA KEYU R LALITKUMAR

190001373 KAPIL KUMAR 22.75
190001377 SATA AASHITA HIMANSHU 32.50
190001379 SAMBAR M EENAKSHIBEN SOMABHAI 23.50
190001386 RATHOD BHOOMIKUMARI KAMLESHBHAI 5.50

7 t

2

PANWALA DHRUVESH BALVANTRAI

190001287

190001289

190001296

PATEL KINARIBEN UTTAM 15.50
190001300

16.50

16.50

NUPOOR PRAMOD PRASAD

16,00

28.75



Roll No, Final Score

I 2 3

190001388 NIRBHAY SINGH LOVANSHI 42.00

190001393 JYOTI VERMA 19.50

190001399 INGLE SHRIMANT SAKHARAM 25,00

190001403 MOHD ZU BAIR AHMED 74.25

PATEL NIDHI KANUBHAI 24.25

190001411 MITAL CHINTAN OESAI 25,00

190001413 CHAUDHARI PINAKINBHAI CHANDUBHAI 17.00

13.00190001415 PATEL BHAVISHA NAVINCHANDRA

15.00190001416 KHULAT PRAGNESH RAJESH

190001417 N ILESHKU MAR DHIRUBHAI CHAUHAN 32.7s

190001418 BIRARI JAGDISH DEVU 26.2s

190001421 KANHAIYA LAL AHIRWAR 25.15

9.00190001423 JAGDEO DEVIDAS GOMA

L9000t424 GITABAH EN GANPATSINH SOLANKI 16.75

190001427

190001428 PARMAR DIPIKAKUMARI PRAVINSINH

BHOYA HASMUKH SURESH 13.50

190001430 CHUDASAMA VISHALKUMAR ]IVARAJBHAI 27.50

190001431 DIKSH ITBHAI ASHOKBHAI PATEL 19.50

190001433 SOLANKI BHUMIBEN NARESHBHAI 26.75

190001437 ANSUYABEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL

190001439 DODIA VILAS SOMLA 13.50

PATET DHAVATKUMAR VUAYBHAI 27.00

190001448 20.75

VIRENDRASINH JAYANTILAL THAKOR 27.7 5

PATEL DIGVUAYKUMAR RAMANBHAI 20.00

190001460 72.25

190001464 ANITA KASHINATH PATIL 25.25

190001470 MINAKSHI TUKARAM GURAV 10.75

190001471 0.00

L9000L472 MAU RYA PRASHANT LALTAPRASAD 31.75

190001481 CHAVAN TARKESHWARI BHASKARRAO 19.75

190001490 a\ KACHHELA MITESHKUMAR JASAVANTBHAI 25.75

+
Deputy secretary (SSB)

DNH & DD

8

Name of Applicant

190001408

PAWAR ASHISHKUMAR GANGARAMBHAI 76.2s

77.7 5

190001429

20.00

190001440

BHAGAT MAI\4TA AJABRAO

190001450

190001456

MEHULBHAI CHANDUBHAI MAHALA

MAHALA VIKAS NAVSU


